

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 20 OF 2009

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

MUNIA @ BHAGWATI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 02/05/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. C.K. Sucharita,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Nobody is present for the respondents.

Being a jail petition, respondent has to identify and to file additional documents on record. If respondent fails to take immediate steps before 9.7.2012, matter shall be listed before the Hon'ble Court for appropriate directions against the respondent.

(S.G.SHAH)  
REGISTRAR

hj